
Virginia Season Statistics (Through games of May 30, 2023)

Overall record: 20-7  • Conference: 10-3  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 13-1  • Away: 5-3  • Neutral: 2-3
vs National ranked: 10-7  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Julia Adams 17-23 7-14 10-9 2-9 5-9 2-5 --- --- --- --- 8-15 0-0 L2 2-5
Elaine Chervinsky 17-12 9-9 8-3 8-5 --- 0-2 5-6 4-1 --- --- 2-9 0-0 L1 6-4
Melodie Collard 20-11 11-7 9-4 7-5 --- --- --- --- 1-0 10-7 0-1 0-0 L1 5-4
Nicole Kiefer 2-3 2-0 0-3 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 2-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-3
Meggie Navarro 3-5 1-0 2-5 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 3-5
Hibah Shaikh 18-11 16-8 2-3 7-6 --- --- 2-4 6-2 6-1 2-1 0-6 0-0 W2 5-4
Natasha Subhash 20-10 12-8 8-2 8-4 4-6 8-2 --- --- --- --- 6-9 0-0 L3 3-5
Annabelle Xu 15-3 10-1 5-2 1-0 --- --- 3-1 4-0 3-0 --- 4-1 0-0 W2 8-1
Sara Ziodato 27-11 16-7 11-4 9-4 --- 1-0 1-2 4-2 9-3 1-0 3-5 0-0 L1 8-1
Totals 139-89 84-54 55-35 42-33 9-15 11-9 11-13 18-5 20-4 15-8 23-46 0-0
Percentage .610 .609 .611 .560 .375 .550 .458 .783 .833 .652 .333 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Melodie Collard/Hibah Shaikh 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Julia Adams/Natasha Subhash 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Nicole Kiefer/Sara Ziodato 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Julia Adams/Sara Ziodato 2-3 0-0 2-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 2-3
Elaine Chervinsky/Annabelle Xu 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Nicole Kiefer/Meggie Navarro 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Melodie Collard/Meggie Navarro 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-1
Elaine Chervinsky/Natasha Subhash 20-7 11-5 9-2 9-4 1-1 10-4 --- 5-3 0-0 L1 6-4
Hibah Shaikh/Annabelle Xu 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1
Julia Adams/Annabelle Xu 4-2 0-0 4-2 0-0 --- --- --- 1-1 0-0 L1 4-2
Melodie Collard/Sara Ziodato 2-3 0-0 2-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 2-3
Meggie Navarro/Sara Ziodato 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1
Julia Adams/Melodie Collard 24-5 21-4 3-1 11-2 20-3 1-1 --- 7-4 0-0 W4 8-2
Meggie Navarro/Hibah Shaikh 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
Hibah Shaikh/Sara Ziodato 5-3 4-3 1-0 3-3 --- --- 4-3 0-0 0-0 W3 5-3
Elaine Chervinsky/Sara Ziodato 3-2 3-2 0-0 0-0 --- --- 3-2 0-0 0-0 L2 3-2
Natasha Subhash/Annabelle Xu 9-1 9-1 0-0 0-0 --- 9-1 --- 1-0 0-0 W4 9-1
Nicole Kiefer/Hibah Shaikh 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Annabelle Xu/Sara Ziodato 2-2 2-2 0-0 1-1 --- --- 2-2 0-0 0-0 L1 2-2
Totals 79-37 50-18 29-19 24-10 21-4 20-6 9-8 15-8 0-0
Percentage .681 .735 .604 .706 .840 .769 .529 .652 .000



Virginia Season Statistics (Through games of May 30, 2023)

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
Sept. 16-18 Wahoowa Invitational  (Charlottesville, Va.)
Sep 22-25, 2022 Fall Ranked Spotlight Tournament  (Cary, N.C.)
Oct. 1-9 ITA All-American  (Cary, N.C.)
Oct. 19-24, 2022 Women's ITA Atlantic Regional Oct. 19 (Blacksburg, VA)
Oct. 28-30 Tennessee Invitational
Nov. 2-6, 2022 ITA Fall National Championships  (San Diego, Calif)
01/20/23 RICHMOND W 7-0 1-0 0-0 #9
01/20/23 JAMES MADISON W 6-1 2-0 0-0 #9
1/27/2023 WASHINGTON STATE W 4-1 3-0 0-0 #8
1/28/2023 SOUTH CAROLINA W 4-1 4-0 0-0 #8
2/3/2023 WILLIAM &  MARY W 7-0 5-0 0-0 #7
2/10/2023 vs #12 Michigan L 2-4 5-1 0-0 #7
2/11/2023 vs #8 Pepperdine L 1-4 5-2 0-0 #7
2/12/2023 vs #17 San Diego W 4-1 6-2 0-0 #7

* 2/24/2023 #1 NORTH CAROLINA L 1-4 6-3 0-1 #20
* 2/26/2023 #10 DUKE W 4-3 7-3 1-1 #20
* 3/3/2023 at #16 Syracuse W 4-2 8-3 2-1 #15
* 3/5/2023 at Boston College W 6-1 9-3 3-1 #15

3/10/2023 at #29 UCF W 4-1 10-3 3-1 #11
* 3/17/2023 #24 NOTRE DAME FIGHTING IRISH W 4-3 11-3 4-1 #11
* 3/19/2023 LOUISVILLE W 6-1 12-3 5-1 #11
* 3/24/2023 at #13 Miami L 1-6 12-4 5-2 #9
* 3/26/2023 at #35 Florida State W 4-3 13-4 6-2 #9
* 3/31/2023 #20 GEORGIA TECH W 4-3 14-4 7-2 #12
* 4/2/2023 #30 CLEMSON WOMEN'S TENNIS W 4-3 15-4 8-2 #12
* 4/6/2023 VIRGINIA TECH WOMEN'S TENNIS W 5-2 16-4 9-2 #9
* April 14, 2023 at #8 NC State Wolfpack L 2-5 16-5 9-3 #9
* 4/16/2023 at #28 Wake Forest Women's Tennis W 6-1 17-5 10-3 #9

4/21/2023 vs #12 Miami W 4-3 18-5 10-3 #9
4/22/2023 vs #1 North Carolina L 0-4 18-6 10-3 #9
5/5/2023 LIU W 4-0 19-6 10-3 #11
5/6/2023 #56 PRINCETON W 4-0 20-6 10-3 #11
5/13/2023 at #5 Michigan L 2-4 20-7 10-3 #11

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Hibah Shaikh 8-8 4-4 4-4 3-3 --- --- 4-4 1-0 0-0
Natasha Subhash 30-8 20-6 10-2 9-4 1-1 19-5 --- 6-3 0-0
Sara Ziodato 17-14 9-7 8-7 4-4 --- --- 9-7 0-0 0-0
Julia Adams 31-10 21-4 10-6 11-2 20-3 1-1 --- 8-5 0-0
Melodie Collard 28-10 21-4 7-6 11-2 20-3 1-1 --- 8-4 0-0
Nicole Kiefer 1-2 0-1 1-1 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0
Annabelle Xu 17-7 11-3 6-4 1-1 --- 9-1 2-2 2-1 0-0
Meggie Navarro 3-5 0-0 3-5 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Elaine Chervinsky 23-10 14-7 9-3 9-4 1-1 10-4 3-2 5-3 0-0
Totals 79-37 50-18 29-19 24-10 21-4 20-6 9-8 15-8 0-0
Percentage .681 .735 .604 .706 .840 .769 .529 .652 .000



Virginia Team Match-by-Match (Through games of May 26, 2023)

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
01/20/23.... RICHMOND W 7-0 W W W W W W W u W

01/20/23.... JAMES MADISON W 6-1 W W L W W W W W W

1/27/2023... WASHINGTON STATE W 4-1 L W u u W W W W W

1/28/2023... SOUTH CAROLINA W 4-1 L u W W u W W W u

2/3/2023.... WILLIAM &  MARY W 7-0 W W W W W W W W u

2/10/2023... vs #12 Michigan L 2-4 L L L W u W L W L

2/11/2023... vs #8 Pepperdine L 1-4 L u L u W L L L u

2/12/2023... vs #17 San Diego W 4-1 W W u u W L W W L

* 2/24/2023... #1 NORTH CAROLINA L 1-4 L u L L L u W W u

* 2/26/2023... #10 DUKE W 4-3 L W L W W L W W L

* 3/3/2023.... at #16 Syracuse W 4-2 u L W L W W W W W

* 3/5/2023.... at Boston College W 6-1 L W W W W W W W u

3/10/2023... at #29 UCF W 4-1 W u L W W u W W L

* 3/17/2023... #24 NOTRE DAME FIGHTING IRISH W 4-3 L W W W L W W L L

* 3/19/2023... LOUISVILLE W 6-1 L W W W W W W W u

* 3/24/2023... at #13 Miami L 1-6 L L L W L L L L L

* 3/26/2023... at #35 Florida State W 4-3 W L L W W L W W W

* 3/31/2023... #20 GEORGIA TECH W 4-3 W L L L W W W W u

* 4/2/2023.... #30 CLEMSON WOMEN'S TENNIS W 4-3 W L L Lr W W W W W

* 4/6/2023.... VIRGINIA TECH WOMEN'S TENNIS W 5-2 L W W W W L W W W

* April 14.... at #8 NC State Wolfpack L 2-5 L L L W W L L L u

* 4/16/2023... at #28 Wake Forest Women's Tennis W 6-1 W W W W W W W L L

4/21/2023... vs #12 Miami W 4-3 L L L W W W u W W

4/22/2023... vs #1 North Carolina L 0-4 L u L L u u W L L

5/5/2023.... LIU W 4-0 u u W W W u W W u

5/6/2023.... #56 PRINCETON W 4-0 u u W u W W u W W

5/13/2023... at #5 Michigan L 2-4 L L u W L L W W u



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2023)

Julia Adams
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 16-18 vs West Virginia Kendall Kovick Won 7-6, 3-0, retired
Sept. 16-18 vs Illinois Ashley Yeah Lost 4-6, 2-6
Sep 22-25 vs Arizona State t-32 Giulia Morlet (46/-) Lost 6-2, 6-7, 1-6
Sep 22-25 vs South Carolina t-C Sarah Hamner (2/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6
Sep 22-25 vs Michigan t-C Kari Miller (17/-) Won 4-6, 6-4, 12-10
Sep 22-25 vs UCF t-C Marie Mattel (90/-) Won 6-1, 6-4
Sep 22-25 vs NC State t-c Abigail Rencheli (23/-) Lost 2-6, 5-7
Oct. 1-9 vs North Carolina t-Q Anika Yarlagadda Lost 1-6, 6-7 (8-0)
Oct. 1-9 vs Wake Forest t-C Casie Wooten (86/-) Lost 6-7 (3-0), 5-7
Oct. 19-24 vs Old Dominion t-64 Sahar Biran Won 6-3, 6-0
Oct. 19-24 vs Maryland t-32 Kallista Liu Won 6-2, 6-3
Oct. 19-24 vs VCU t-16 Emma Valletta Won 6-4, 6-2
Oct. 19-24 vs Old Dominion t-Q T. Sasnouskaya (81/-) Won 6-4, 6-3
Oct. 19-24 vs Virginia t-SF Sara Ziodato Won 1-6, 7-5, 6-1
Oct. 19-24 vs Virginia t-F Elaine Chervinsky (56/-) Won 6-4, 3-6, 7-5
Oct. 28-30 vs Tennessee Rebeka Mertena (27/-) Won 1-6, 7-5, 10-7
Oct. 28-30 vs Kentucky Florencia Urrutia Lost 1-6, 6-2, 10-12
Nov. 2-6 vs Arkansas t-32 C Gomez Alonso Lost 7-6, 1-6, 5-7
Nov. 2-6 vs Duke t-c Chloe Beck (5/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
01/20/23 Richmond 1 Leonor Oliveira Won 6-4, 6-3
01/20/23 James Madison 1 Kylie Moulin Won 7-5, 6-4
1/27/2023 Washington State 1 Maxine Murphy Lost 6-2, 2-6, 3-6
1/28/2023 South Carolina 1 Ayana Akli (20/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6
2/3/2023 William &  Mary 1 Hedda Gurholt Won 6-3, 6-1
2/11/2023 vs #8 Pepperdine 1 Janice Tjen (20/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
2/12/2023 vs #17 San Diego 1 Solymar Colling (37/-) Won 6-3, 6-3

* 2/24/2023 #1 North Carolina 1 Fiona Crawley (1/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6
* 2/26/2023 #10 Duke 1 Chloe Beck (2/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6
* 3/3/2023 at #16 Syracuse 1 Erman,Zeynep - 4-6, 7-6, 2-0, unf.
* 3/5/2023 at Boston College 1 Marice Aguiar (119/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6

3/10/2023 at #29 UCF 1 Marie Mattel (30/-) Won 1-6, 6-4, 6-2
* 3/17/2023 #24 Notre Dame Fighting Iris 1 Page Freeman Lost 1-6 (44-71), 0-6
* 3/19/2023 Louisville 1 Andrea Di Palma Lost 2-6, 5-7
* 3/24/2023 at #13 Miami 2 Daevenia Achong (118/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6
* 3/26/2023 at #35 Florida State 2 Vic Allen (108/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6
* 3/31/2023 #20 Georgia Tech 2 Kylie Bilchev (26/-) Lost 0-6, 6-7 (5-7)
* 4/2/2023 #30 Clemson Women's Tenni 2 Cristina Mayorova Lost 3-6, 6-7 (2-7)
* 4/6/2023 Virginia Tech Women's Tenni 2 Tamara Barad Itzhaki Won 6-2, 6-2
* 4/16/2023 at #28 Wake Forest Women's T 2 Anna Brylin (58/-) Won 6-4, 2-6, 7-6 (9-7)

4/21/2023 vs #12 Miami 2 Daevenia Achong (105/-) Lost 3-6, 5-7
4/22/2023 vs #1 North Carolina 2 Reese Brantmeier (6/-) - 7-5, 3-6, unf.
5/5/2023 LIU 1 V Erechtchenko - 5-7, unf.
5/6/2023 #56 Princeton 1 Daria Frayman (10/-) - 6-4, 1-6, 2-4, unf.
5/13/2023 at #5 Michigan 1 Kari Miller (36/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2023)

Julia Adams
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 16-1 vs West Virginia t-FR Kendall Kovick/Momoko Nagato Won 6-1/Natasha Subhash
Sep 16-1 vs NC State Sophie Abrams/Gina Dittmann Won 6-0/Sara Ziodato
Sep 16-1 vs LSU Anastasiya Komar/Safiya Carrington Won 6-4/Sara Ziodato
Sep 22-2 vs Michigan Julia Fliegner/Lily Jones Lost 2-6/Sara Ziodato
Sep 22-2 vs Kansas Malkia Ngounoue/Tamari Gagoshidze Lost 1-6/Sara Ziodato
Sep 22-2 vs Tennessee Rebeka Mertena/Elza Tomase Lost 6-7/Sara Ziodato
Oct. 1-9 vs Boise State t-Q Joana Baptista/Nicole Discenza Won 8-5/Annabelle Xu
Oct. 1-9 vs Mississippi State t-Q Emmanouela Antonaki/Gia Cohen Won 8-2/Annabelle Xu
Oct. 1-9 vs Iowa State t-Q Thasaporn Naklo/Chie Kezuka Won 8-7 (0-3)/Annabelle Xu
Oct. 1-9 vs NC State t-32 Nell Miller/Amelia Rajecki Lost 7-5, 6-7 (4-0), 7-10/Annabelle 
Oct. 1-9 vs Syracuse t-C Miyuka Kimoto/Polina Kozyreva (11/-) Won 6-0, 6-3/Annabelle Xu
Oct. 1-9 vs Ohio State CQ Irina Cantos Siemers/Sydni Ratliff (24/-) Lost 6-7 (9-0), 2-6/Annabelle Xu
Oct 19-2 vs Duquesne t-64 Ana Utrilla Benito/Natasha Novak Won 8-3/Melodie Collard
Oct 19-2 vs West Virginia t-32 Momoko Nagato/Michaela Kucharova Lost 3-8/Melodie Collard
Oct 28-3 vs Tennessee Esther Adeshina/Catherine Aulia Won 8-2/Melodie Collard
Oct 28-3 vs Kentucky Florencia Urrutia/Lidia Gonzalez Won 8-4/Melodie Collard
01/20/23 Richmond 1 Leonor Oliveira/Carly Cohen Won 6-1/Melodie Collard
01/20/23 James Madison 1 Kylie Moulin/Ines Oliveira Won 6-3/Melodie Collard
1/27/202 Washington State 1 Maxine Murphy/Eva Alvarez Sande Won 6-4/Melodie Collard
1/28/202 South Carolina 1 Ayana Akli/Gracie Mulville Won 7-6 (7-2)/Melodie Collard
2/3/2023 William &  Mary 1 Hedda Gurholt/Raffaela Alhach Won 6-0/Melodie Collard
2/10/202 vs #12 Michigan 1 Jaedan Brown/Kari Miller (3/-) Lost 1-6/Melodie Collard
2/11/202 vs #8 Pepperdine 1 Janice Tjen/Savannah Broadus (4/-) Lost 4-6/Melodie Collard
2/12/202 vs #17 San Diego 1 Kailey Evans/Elizabeth Goldsmith (15/-) Won 6-1/Melodie Collard

* 2/24/202 #1 North Carolina 2 Fiona Crawley/Carson Tanguilig (3/-) Won 6-3/Melodie Collard
* 2/26/202 #10 Duke 1 Chloe Beck/Cameron Morra (18/-) Won 6-4/Melodie Collard
* 3/3/2023 at #16 Syracuse 1 Kanapatskaya,Viktor/Fonte,Ines Won 6-0/Melodie Collard
* 3/5/2023 at Boston College 1 Marice Aguiar/Laura Lopez (60/-) Won 6-2/Melodie Collard

3/10/202 at #29 UCF 1 Noel Saidenova/Jantje Tilbuerger Won 6-4/Melodie Collard
* 3/17/202 #24 Notre Dame Fighting 1 Page Freeman/Maria Olivia Castedo Won 6-2/Melodie Collard
* 3/19/202 Louisville 1 Andrea Di Palma/Rhea Verma Won 6-4/Melodie Collard
* 3/24/202 at #13 Miami 2 Isabella Pfennig/Alexa Noel (53/-) Lost 0-6/Melodie Collard
* 3/26/202 at #35 Florida State 1 Anna Arkadianou/Ellie Schoppe Won 6-4/Melodie Collard
* 3/31/202 #20 Georgia Tech 1 Kylie Bilchev/Alejandra Cruz (69/-) Won 6-1/Melodie Collard
* 4/2/2023 #30 Clemson Women's T 1 Eleni Louka/Sophia Hatton Won 7-5/Melodie Collard
* 4/6/2023 Virginia Tech Women's T 1 Katie Andreini/Dariya Radulova Won 6-0/Melodie Collard
* April 14 at #8 NC State Wolfpack 1 Diana Shnaider/Alana Smith (11/-) Lost 3-6/Melodie Collard
* 4/16/202 at #28 Wake Forest Wom 1 Anna Brylin/Brooke Killingsworth (14/-) Won 6-4/Melodie Collard

4/21/202 vs #12 Miami 1 Daevenia Achong/Maya Tahan (44/-) - 5-5, unf./Melodie Collard
4/22/202 vs #1 North Carolina 1 Elizabeth Scotty/Reese Brantmeier (16/-) Won 6-4/Melodie Collard
5/5/2023 LIU 1 V Erechtchenko/Elinor Storkaas Won 6-1/Melodie Collard
5/6/2023 #56 Princeton 1 Daria Frayman/Grace Joyce (41/-) - 3-5, unf./Melodie Collard
5/13/202 at #5 Michigan 1 Jaedan Brown/Andrea Cerdan Won 6-1/Melodie Collard



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2023)

Elaine Chervinsky
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 16-18 vs LSU Mia Rabinowitz Won 6-3, 7-5
Oct. 1-9 vs Illinois t-Q Katherine Duong Won 6-0, 6-3
Oct. 1-9 vs Wisconsin t-Q Taylor Cataldi Won 6-3, 6-3
Oct. 1-9 vs South Carolina t-Q Ayana Akli (42/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6
Oct. 19-24 vs Penn State t-64 Olivia Dorner Won 6-3, 7-5
Oct. 19-24 vs Liberty t-32 Esther Lovato Won 6-0, 6-0
Oct. 19-24 vs VCU t-16 Victoria Smirnova -
Oct. 19-24 vs Old Dominion t-Q Alesya Yakubovich Won 6-0, 6-1
Oct. 19-24 vs Virginia t-SF Natasha Subhash (18/-) Won 6-4, 3-6, 7-5
Oct. 19-24 vs Virginia t-F Julia Adams (35/-) Lost 4-6, 6-3, 5-7
Nov. 2-6 vs UCLA t-32 Kimmi Hance (98/-) Won 6-4, 6-3
Nov. 2-6 vs Georgia Tech t-qf Carol Lee (16/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
01/20/23 James Madison 3 Ines Oliveira Lost 6-3, 2-6, 0-1 (5-10)
1/28/2023 South Carolina 3 Elise Mills Won 6-1, 6-3
2/10/2023 vs #12 Michigan 2 Kari Miller (68/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
2/11/2023 vs #8 Pepperdine 4 Bunyawi Thamchaiwat - 6-1, 6-7 (3-7), 2-2, unf.
2/12/2023 vs #17 San Diego 3 Elizabeth Goldsmith - 6-3, 4-6, unf.

* 2/24/2023 #1 North Carolina 3 Carson Tanguilig (7/-) Lost 6-3, 1-6, 2-6
* 2/26/2023 #10 Duke 3 Emma Jackson (26/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6
* 3/3/2023 at #16 Syracuse 3 Kimoto,Miyuka Won 6-4, 6-1
* 3/5/2023 at Boston College 3 Sophia Edwards Won 2-6, 6-2, 6-1

3/10/2023 at #29 UCF 3 Stefani Webb Lost 3-6, 3-6
* 3/17/2023 #24 Notre Dame Fighting Iris 3 Yashna Yellayi Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-2
* 3/19/2023 Louisville 4 Tyra Richardson Won 5-7, 6-1, 6-0
* 3/24/2023 at #13 Miami 4 Audrey Boch-Collins Won 7-5, 7-5
* 3/26/2023 at #35 Florida State 4 Olympe Lancelot Won 6-3, 6-7 (3-7), 6-2
* 3/31/2023 #20 Georgia Tech 3 Mahak Jain (65/-) Lost 6-4, 2-6, 3-6
* 4/2/2023 #30 Clemson Women's Tenni 4 Jenna Thompson Lost 4-6, 6-2, 2-1, retired
* 4/6/2023 Virginia Tech Women's Tenni 4 Semra Aksu Won 2-6, 6-1, 6-4
* April 14 at #8 NC State Wolfpack 2 Alana Smith (13/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6
* 4/16/2023 at #28 Wake Forest Women's T 3 Brooke Killingsworth Won 7-5, 6-3

4/21/2023 vs #12 Miami 3 Isabella Pfennig (83/-) Lost 1-6, 6-7 (6-8)



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2023)

Elaine Chervinsky
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 16-1 vs Illinois Kate Duong/Megan Heuser Lost 4-6/Annabelle Xu
Sep 16-1 vs LSU Nina Geissler/Maggie Cubitt Won 7-5/Natasha Subhash
Oct. 1-9 vs Auburn t-32 Carolyn Ansari/Ariana Arseneault Won 3-6, 6-4, 13-11/Natasha Subha
Oct. 1-9 vs Vanderbilt t-16 Anna Ross/Holly Staff (7/-) Won 7-6, 5-7, 10-7/Natasha Subhas
Oct. 1-9 vs LSU t-Q Nikita Vishwase/Anastasiya Komar Won 2-6, 6-1, 10-7/Natasha Subhas
Oct 19-2 vs George Washington t-64 Stella Wiesemann/Gabriela Giraldo Won 8-4/Natasha Subhash
Oct 19-2 vs Howard t-32 Selah Stibbins/Sifa Butcher Won 8-0/Natasha Subhash
Oct 19-2 vs VCU t-16 Victoria Matasova/Yelizaveta Karlova Lost 5-8/Natasha Subhash
Nov. 2-6 vs Charlotte t-32 Margaux Maquet/Lucia Quiterio (19/-) Won 6-4, 6-1/Natasha Subhash
Nov. 2-6 vs Minnesota t-16 Anet Koskel/Zoey Weil Won 6-4, 6-1/Natasha Subhash
Nov. 2-6 vs Maryland t-qf Mary Brumfield/Selma Cadar Won 6-4, 6-4/Natasha Subhash
Nov. 2-6 vs North Carolina t-sf Fiona Crawley/Carson Tanguilig Lost 1-6, 2-6/Natasha Subhash
01/20/23 Richmond 3 Lara Bakhaya/Elizabeth Novak Won 6-1/Sara Ziodato
01/20/23 James Madison 3 Daria Afanasyeva/Reka Matko Won 7-6 (7-2)/Sara Ziodato
1/27/202 Washington State 3 Elyse Tse/Hania Abouelsaad Won 6-3/Sara Ziodato
1/28/202 South Carolina 3 Elise Mills/Alice Otis - 6-6, unf./Sara Ziodato
2/10/202 vs #12 Michigan 3 Nicole Hammond/Andrea Cerdan Lost 4-6/Sara Ziodato
2/11/202 vs #8 Pepperdine 3 Nikki Redelijk/Anna Campana - 5-1, unf./Sara Ziodato
2/12/202 vs #17 San Diego 3 Claudia De Las Heras/Jordyn McBride Lost 2-6/Sara Ziodato

* 2/24/202 #1 North Carolina 1 Reese Brantmeier/Elizabeth Scotty (33/-) Won 6-3/Natasha Subhash
* 2/26/202 #10 Duke 2 Emma Jackson/Ellie Coleman Won 6-2/Natasha Subhash
* 3/3/2023 at #16 Syracuse 2 Erman,Zeynep/Kozyreva,Polina Won 6-3/Natasha Subhash
* 3/5/2023 at Boston College 2 Hailey Wilcox/Seren Agar Won 6-1/Natasha Subhash

3/10/202 at #29 UCF 2 Sophia Biolay/Marie Mattel (61/-) Won 7-6 (7-5)/Natasha Subhash
* 3/17/202 #24 Notre Dame Fighting 2 Carrie Beckman/Julia Andreach (46/-) Lost 5-7/Natasha Subhash
* 3/19/202 Louisville 2 Sasha Gorchanyuk/Maria Campos Won 6-2/Natasha Subhash
* 3/24/202 at #13 Miami 1 Daevenia Achong/Maya Tahan Lost 3-6/Natasha Subhash
* 3/26/202 at #35 Florida State 2 Vic Allen/Kianah Motosono Won 6-1/Natasha Subhash
* 3/31/202 #20 Georgia Tech 2 Monika Dedaj/Kate Sharabura Won 6-1/Natasha Subhash
* 4/2/2023 #30 Clemson Women's T 2 Cristina Mayorova/Daniella Medvedeva Won 6-4/Natasha Subhash
* 4/6/2023 Virginia Tech Women's T 2 Erika Cheng/Ozlem Uslu Won 6-0/Natasha Subhash
* April 14 at #8 NC State Wolfpack 2 Nell Miller/Amelia Rajecki (12/-) Lost 3-6/Natasha Subhash
* 4/16/202 at #28 Wake Forest Wom 2 Mia Ahmad/Casie Wooten Lost 3-6/Natasha Subhash

4/21/202 vs #12 Miami 2 Alexa Noel/Isabella Pfennig (29/-) Won 6-3/Natasha Subhash
4/22/202 vs #1 North Carolina 2 Carson Tanguilig/Fiona Crawley (11/-) Lost 3-6/Natasha Subhash



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2023)

Melodie Collard
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 16-18 vs Auburn Anastasia Astakhova Won 6-3, 6-0
Sept. 16-18 vs NC State Nell Miller Lost 3-6, 6-4, 7-10
Sept. 16-18 vs LSU Nikita Vishwase Won 6-2, 6-1
Oct. 1-9 vs Xavier t-P Imani Graham Won 7-5, 6-2
Oct. 1-9 vs Iowa State t-P Miska Kadleckova Won 7-5, 6-4
Oct. 1-9 vs Illinois t-P Ashley Yeah Won 1-6, 6-2, 6-1
Oct. 1-9 vs Texas A&M t-Q Jayci Goldsmith (109/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
Oct. 19-24 vs Howard t-64 Sifa Butcher Won 6-2, 6-4
Oct. 19-24 vs Liberty t-32 Marina Davtyan Won 6-0, 6-1
Oct. 19-24 vs Maryland t-16 Minorka Miranda Lost 6-7 (6-0), 6-4, 3-6
Oct. 28-30 vs Tennessee Elonara Molinaro Won 7-6, 6-1
Oct. 28-30 vs Kentucky Maialen Morante Won 6-4, 7-6
Oct. 28-30 vs Georgia Tech Mahak Jain Lost 5-7, 0-4, retired
1/27/2023 Washington State 6 Stefaniia Mikhailova Won 6-1, 6-1
2/10/2023 vs #12 Michigan 6 Andrea Cerdan Won 6-3, 6-3
2/12/2023 vs #17 San Diego 6 Jordyn McBride Lost 3-6, 2-6

* 2/24/2023 #1 North Carolina 6 Reilly Tran (75/-) - 3-6, 6-1, 3-4, unf.
* 2/26/2023 #10 Duke 6 Brianna Shvets Lost 5-7, 6-1, 5-7
* 3/3/2023 at #16 Syracuse 6 Fonte,Ines Won 6-4, 6-7, 6-0
* 3/5/2023 at Boston College 6 Stephanie Sanchez Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-3

3/10/2023 at #29 UCF 6 Nandini Sharma - 6-4, 4-6, 1-3, unf.
* 3/17/2023 #24 Notre Dame Fighting Iris 6 Nibi Ghosh Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-4)
* 3/19/2023 Louisville 6 Sasha Gorchanyuk Won 6-2, 6-2
* 3/24/2023 at #13 Miami 6 Maya Tahan Lost 6-4, 4-6, 0-1 (8-10)
* 3/26/2023 at #35 Florida State 6 Alice Amendola Lost 1-6, 6-7 (4-7)
* 3/31/2023 #20 Georgia Tech 6 Kate Sharabura Won 6-4, 6-3
* 4/2/2023 #30 Clemson Women's Tenni 6 Leigh Van Zyl Won 6-3, 6-4
* 4/6/2023 Virginia Tech Women's Tenni 6 Katie Andreini Lost 2-6, 4-6
* April 14 at #8 NC State Wolfpack 6 Gina Dittmann Lost 2-6, 0-6
* 4/16/2023 at #28 Wake Forest Women's T 6 Whitley Pate Won 6-2, 6-2

4/22/2023 vs #1 North Carolina 6 Anika Yarlagadda (37/-) - 6-4, 2-5, unf.
5/5/2023 LIU 5 Elinor Storkaas Won 6-0, 6-0
5/6/2023 #56 Princeton 6 Eva Elbaz Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-0
5/13/2023 at #5 Michigan 6 Gala Mesochoritou Lost 6-3, 2-6, 3-6



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2023)

Melodie Collard
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 16-1 vs Auburn t-FR Adeline Flach/Anastasia Astakhova (40/-) Won 6-3/Hibah Shaikh
Sep 16-1 vs NC State Nell Miller/Amelia Rajecki Lost 1-6/Hibah Shaikh
Sep 16-1 vs Illinois Josie Frazier/Ashley Yeah Lost 6-7/Meggie Navarro
Sep 16-1 vs LSU Nikita Vishwase/Shaye Longwell Won 6-3/Meggie Navarro
Oct. 1-9 vs Arizona t-P Midori Castillo-Meza/Reece Carter Won 8-4/Sara Ziodato
Oct. 1-9 vs Xavier t-P Imani Graham/Kat Lyman Won 8-2/Sara Ziodato
Oct. 1-9 vs UCLA t-Q Kimmi Hance/Fangran Tian Lost 6-8/Sara Ziodato
Oct. 1-9 vs UCSB t-C Shakhnoza Khatamova/Camille Kiss Lost 5-8/Sara Ziodato
Oct 19-2 vs Duquesne t-64 Ana Utrilla Benito/Natasha Novak Won 8-3/Julia Adams
Oct 19-2 vs West Virginia t-32 Momoko Nagato/Michaela Kucharova Lost 3-8/Julia Adams
Oct 28-3 vs Tennessee Esther Adeshina/Catherine Aulia Won 8-2/Julia Adams
Oct 28-3 vs Kentucky Florencia Urrutia/Lidia Gonzalez Won 8-4/Julia Adams
Oct 28-3 vs Georgia Tech Kylie Blichev/Alejandra Cruz Lost 7-8/Sara Ziodato
01/20/23 Richmond 1 Leonor Oliveira/Carly Cohen Won 6-1/Julia Adams
01/20/23 James Madison 1 Kylie Moulin/Ines Oliveira Won 6-3/Julia Adams
1/27/202 Washington State 1 Maxine Murphy/Eva Alvarez Sande Won 6-4/Julia Adams
1/28/202 South Carolina 1 Ayana Akli/Gracie Mulville Won 7-6 (7-2)/Julia Adams
2/3/2023 William &  Mary 1 Hedda Gurholt/Raffaela Alhach Won 6-0/Julia Adams
2/10/202 vs #12 Michigan 1 Jaedan Brown/Kari Miller (3/-) Lost 1-6/Julia Adams
2/11/202 vs #8 Pepperdine 1 Janice Tjen/Savannah Broadus (4/-) Lost 4-6/Julia Adams
2/12/202 vs #17 San Diego 1 Kailey Evans/Elizabeth Goldsmith (15/-) Won 6-1/Julia Adams

* 2/24/202 #1 North Carolina 2 Fiona Crawley/Carson Tanguilig (3/-) Won 6-3/Julia Adams
* 2/26/202 #10 Duke 1 Chloe Beck/Cameron Morra (18/-) Won 6-4/Julia Adams
* 3/3/2023 at #16 Syracuse 1 Kanapatskaya,Viktor/Fonte,Ines Won 6-0/Julia Adams
* 3/5/2023 at Boston College 1 Marice Aguiar/Laura Lopez (60/-) Won 6-2/Julia Adams

3/10/202 at #29 UCF 1 Noel Saidenova/Jantje Tilbuerger Won 6-4/Julia Adams
* 3/17/202 #24 Notre Dame Fighting 1 Page Freeman/Maria Olivia Castedo Won 6-2/Julia Adams
* 3/19/202 Louisville 1 Andrea Di Palma/Rhea Verma Won 6-4/Julia Adams
* 3/24/202 at #13 Miami 2 Isabella Pfennig/Alexa Noel (53/-) Lost 0-6/Julia Adams
* 3/26/202 at #35 Florida State 1 Anna Arkadianou/Ellie Schoppe Won 6-4/Julia Adams
* 3/31/202 #20 Georgia Tech 1 Kylie Bilchev/Alejandra Cruz (69/-) Won 6-1/Julia Adams
* 4/2/2023 #30 Clemson Women's T 1 Eleni Louka/Sophia Hatton Won 7-5/Julia Adams
* 4/6/2023 Virginia Tech Women's T 1 Katie Andreini/Dariya Radulova Won 6-0/Julia Adams
* April 14 at #8 NC State Wolfpack 1 Diana Shnaider/Alana Smith (11/-) Lost 3-6/Julia Adams
* 4/16/202 at #28 Wake Forest Wom 1 Anna Brylin/Brooke Killingsworth (14/-) Won 6-4/Julia Adams

4/21/202 vs #12 Miami 1 Daevenia Achong/Maya Tahan (44/-) - 5-5, unf./Julia Adams
4/22/202 vs #1 North Carolina 1 Elizabeth Scotty/Reese Brantmeier (16/-) Won 6-4/Julia Adams
5/5/2023 LIU 1 V Erechtchenko/Elinor Storkaas Won 6-1/Julia Adams
5/6/2023 #56 Princeton 1 Daria Frayman/Grace Joyce (41/-) - 3-5, unf./Julia Adams
5/13/202 at #5 Michigan 1 Jaedan Brown/Andrea Cerdan Won 6-1/Julia Adams



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2023)

Nicole Kiefer
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 16-18 vs West Virginia Ting-Pei Chang Lost 6-4, 1-6, 5-10
Sept. 16-18 vs Illinois Josie Frazier Lost 1-6, 1-6
Sept. 16-18 vs LSU Noor Carrington Lost 4-6, 5-7
01/20/23 Richmond 6 Lara Bakhaya Won 6-3, 6-4
2/3/2023 William &  Mary 6 Alisia Manolescu Won 6-4, 6-1
5/5/2023 LIU 6 Kate Jorjoliani - 2-6, 3-2, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 16-1 vs West Virginia t-FR Ting-Pei Chang/Tatiana Lipatova Won 6-2/Sara Ziodato
Sep 16-1 vs Illinois Josie Frazier/Ashley Yeah Lost 1-6/Meggie Navarro
3/10/202 at #29 UCF 3 Nandini Sharma/Stefani Webb Lost 2-6/Hibah Shaikh



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2023)

Meggie Navarro
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 16-18 vs Illinois Megan Heuser Lost 2-6, 7-5, 13-15
Sept. 16-18 vs LSU Shaye Longwell Won 7-5, 6-0
Oct. 19-24 vs Marshall t-Q Riecke Gillar Won 6-1, 7-5
Oct. 19-24 vs Penn State QFi Karly Friedland Lost 2-6, 2-6
Oct. 28-30 vs Tennessee Esther Adeshina Lost 1-6, 1-6
Oct. 28-30 vs Kentucky Amanda Miller Lost 6-0, 6-7, 8-10
Oct. 28-30 vs Georgia Tech Rosie Garcia Gross Lost 1-6, 1-6
01/20/23 Richmond 5 Marta Buendia Won 6-2, 1-6, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 16-1 vs Illinois Josie Frazier/Ashley Yeah Lost 1-6/Nicole Kiefer
Sep 16-1 vs Illinois Josie Frazier/Ashley Yeah Lost 6-7/Melodie Collard
Sep 16-1 vs LSU Nikita Vishwase/Shaye Longwell Won 6-3/Melodie Collard
Oct 19-2 vs William & Mary t-64 Sofiya Kuzina/Emma Fernald Won 8-4/Sara Ziodato
Oct 19-2 vs JMU t-32 Daria Afanasyeva/Kylie Moulin Won 8-4/Sara Ziodato
Oct 19-2 vs Maryland t-16 Mary Brumfield/Selma Cadar Lost 7-8 (5-0)/Sara Ziodato
Oct 28-3 vs Tennessee Lauren Anzalotta/Rebeka Mertena Lost 1-8/Hibah Shaikh
Oct 28-3 vs Georgia Tech Ruth Marsh/Mahak Jain Lost 5-8/Hibah Shaikh
2/3/2023 William &  Mary 3 Ine Stange/Sofiya Kuzina - 2-3, unf./Sara Ziodato



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2023)

Hibah Shaikh
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 16-18 vs Auburn Adeline Flach Lost 6-2, 2-6, 9-11
Sept. 16-18 vs NC State Amelia Rajecki Won 6-2, 6-3
Oct. 28-30 vs Tennessee Lauren Anzalotta Lost 1-6, 2-6
Oct. 28-30 vs Kentucky Lidia Gonzalez Won 6-1, 6-4
Oct. 28-30 vs Georgia Tech Mahak Jain Lost 2-6, 2-6
01/20/23 Richmond 4 Elizabeth Novak Won 6-4, 6-1
01/20/23 James Madison 6 Reka Matko Won 6-2, 6-3
1/27/2023 Washington State 5 Fifa Kumhom Won 6-4, 6-3
1/28/2023 South Carolina 6 Alice Otis Won 7-6 (9-7), 6-2
2/3/2023 William &  Mary 5 Ine Stange Won 6-2, 6-1
2/10/2023 vs #12 Michigan 5 Gala Mesochoritou (98/-) - 6-3, 2-6, 5-5, unf.
2/11/2023 vs #8 Pepperdine 6 Carolyn Campana Lost 6-2, 4-6, 1-6

* 2/24/2023 #1 North Carolina 5 Anika Yarlagadda (23/-) Lost 4-6, 0-6
* 2/26/2023 #10 Duke 5 Iuliia Bryzgalova Won 7-6 (6-2), 6-3
* 3/3/2023 at #16 Syracuse 5 Ito,Shiori Won 6-2, 6-4
* 3/5/2023 at Boston College 5 Muskan Mahajan Won 6-3, 6-2

3/10/2023 at #29 UCF 4 Jantje Tilbuerger Won 6-4, 6-0
* 3/17/2023 #24 Notre Dame Fighting Iris 4 Carrie Beckman Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-4)
* 3/19/2023 Louisville 3 Rhea Verma Won 6-3, 2-6, 6-2
* 3/24/2023 at #13 Miami 3 Isabella Pfennig (116/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6
* 3/26/2023 at #35 Florida State 3 Ellie Schoppe Lost 2-6, 3-6
* 3/31/2023 #20 Georgia Tech 4 Alejandra Cruz (105/-) Lost 6-3, 2-6, 11-13
* 4/2/2023 #30 Clemson Women's Tenni 3 Daniella Medvedeva (74/-) Lost 4-6, 6-2, 6-10
* 4/6/2023 Virginia Tech Women's Tenni 3 Dariya Radulova Won 6-3, 6-1
* April 14 at #8 NC State Wolfpack 3 Amelia Rajecki (25/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
* 4/16/2023 at #28 Wake Forest Women's T 4 Nevena Carton Won 6-1, 3-6, 6-0

4/21/2023 vs #12 Miami 5 Mia Mack Won 6-0, 6-4
4/22/2023 vs #1 North Carolina 4 Elizabeth Scotty (95/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6
5/5/2023 LIU 4 Marion Deloziere Won 6-0, 6-0
5/6/2023 #56 Princeton 4 Maia Sung - 6-2, 4-6, 3-2, unf.
5/13/2023 at #5 Michigan 4 Andrea Cerdan Won 6-2, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 16-1 vs Auburn t-FR Adeline Flach/Anastasia Astakhova (40/-) Won 6-3/Melodie Collard
Sep 16-1 vs NC State Nell Miller/Amelia Rajecki Lost 1-6/Melodie Collard
Sep 16-1 vs LSU Mia Rabinowitz/Noor Carrington Won 7-6/Annabelle Xu
Sep 22-2 vs Miami Isabella Pfennig/Maya Tahan Won 6-3/Annabelle Xu
Sep 22-2 vs Ohio State Kolie Allen/Lucia Marzal Lost 1-6/Annabelle Xu
Oct 28-3 vs Tennessee Lauren Anzalotta/Rebeka Mertena Lost 1-8/Meggie Navarro
Oct 28-3 vs Kentucky Makayla Mills/Ellie Eades Won 8-4/Sara Ziodato
Oct 28-3 vs Georgia Tech Ruth Marsh/Mahak Jain Lost 5-8/Meggie Navarro

* 2/24/202 #1 North Carolina 3 Reilly Tran/Anika Yarlagadda - 2-5, unf./Sara Ziodato
* 2/26/202 #10 Duke 3 Iuliia Bryzgalova/Georgia Drummy Lost 2-6/Sara Ziodato
* 3/3/2023 at #16 Syracuse 3 Ito,Shiori/Kimoto,Miyuka Won 5-4/Sara Ziodato
* 3/5/2023 at Boston College 3 Sophia Edwards/Stephanie Sanchez - 3-3, unf./Sara Ziodato

3/10/202 at #29 UCF 3 Nandini Sharma/Stefani Webb Lost 2-6/Nicole Kiefer
* 3/17/202 #24 Notre Dame Fighting 3 Rylie Hanford/Yashna Yellayi Lost 2-6/Sara Ziodato
* 3/19/202 Louisville 3 Jamilah Snells/Cici Xin - 4-5, unf./Sara Ziodato
* 3/24/202 at #13 Miami 3 Audrey Boch-Collins/Mia Mack Lost 1-6/Sara Ziodato
* 3/26/202 at #35 Florida State 3 Olympe Lancelot/Kristyna Lavickova Won 6-2/Sara Ziodato
* 3/31/202 #20 Georgia Tech 3 Carol Lee/Rosie Garcia Gross - 4-3, unf./Sara Ziodato
* 4/2/2023 #30 Clemson Women's T 3 Leigh Van Zyl/Jenna Thompson Won 6-2/Sara Ziodato

5/5/2023 LIU 3 Saki Oyama/Kate Jorjoliani - 5-3, unf./Sara Ziodato
5/6/2023 #56 Princeton 3 Neha Velaga/Eva Elbaz Won 6-2/Sara Ziodato
5/13/202 at #5 Michigan 3 Merri Kelly/Kari Miller - 4-4, unf./Sara Ziodato



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2023)

Natasha Subhash
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 16-18 vs West Virginia Tatiana Lipatova Won 6-0, 7-6
Sept. 16-18 vs Illinois Kate Duong Won 6-4, 6-0
Sept. 16-18 vs LSU Safiya Carrington Won 6-4, 4-6, 10-6
Oct. 1-9 vs North Carolina t-32 Elizabeth Scotty (12/-) Won 6-4, 6-4
Oct. 1-9 vs LSU t-16 Kylie Collins (24/-) Lost 1-6, 1-6
Oct. 19-24 vs Marshall t-64 Emma Vanderheyden Won 6-2, 7-6 (0-4)
Oct. 19-24 vs Penn State t-32 Carla Girbau Won 7-5, 6-0
Oct. 19-24 vs JMU t-16 Ines Oliviera Won 7-5, 6-3
Oct. 19-24 vs Maryland t-Q Francesca Feodorov Won 7-6 (0-2), 6-2
Oct. 19-24 vs Virginia t-SF Elaine Chervinsky (56/-) Lost 4-6, 6-3, 5-7
01/20/23 James Madison 2 Daria Afanasyeva Won 6-0, 6-0
1/27/2023 Washington State 2 Eva Alvarez Sande Won 6-0, 6-2
1/28/2023 South Carolina 2 Gracie Mulville - 4-6, 6-2, 5-1, unf.
2/3/2023 William &  Mary 2 Sofiya Kuzina Won 6-3, 6-1
2/10/2023 vs #12 Michigan 1 Jaedan Brown (36/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
2/11/2023 vs #8 Pepperdine 2 Lisa Zaar (44/-) - 7-5, 3-6, 2-4, unf.
2/12/2023 vs #17 San Diego 2 Claudia De Las Heras Won 6-2, 6-4

* 2/24/2023 #1 North Carolina 2 Reese Brantmeier (27/-) - 6-4, 6-6, unf.
* 2/26/2023 #10 Duke 2 Cameron Morra (47/-) Won 6-1, 6-4
* 3/3/2023 at #16 Syracuse 2 Kanapatskaya,Viktor Lost 4-6, 3-6
* 3/5/2023 at Boston College 2 Laura Lopez Won 6-3, 6-7, 1-0

3/10/2023 at #29 UCF 2 Noel Saidenova - 6-0, 3-6, 4-4, unf.
* 3/17/2023 #24 Notre Dame Fighting Iris 2 Julia Andreach (115/-) Won 6-4, 6-2
* 3/19/2023 Louisville 2 Jamilah Snells Won 6-2, 6-2
* 3/24/2023 at #13 Miami 1 Alexa Noel (11/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6
* 3/26/2023 at #35 Florida State 1 Anna Arkadianou (67/-) Won 6-2, 6-4
* 3/31/2023 #20 Georgia Tech 1 Carol Lee (7/-) Won 6-3, 6-3
* 4/2/2023 #30 Clemson Women's Tenni 1 Eleni Louka Won 6-1, 6-4
* 4/6/2023 Virginia Tech Women's Tenni 1 Ozlem Uslu (67/-) Lost 1-6, 6-7 (4-7)
* April 14 at #8 NC State Wolfpack 1 Diana Shnaider (15/-) Lost 0-6, 1-6
* 4/16/2023 at #28 Wake Forest Women's T 1 Casie Wooten (49/-) Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-4)

4/21/2023 vs #12 Miami 1 Alexa Noel (5/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
4/22/2023 vs #1 North Carolina 1 Fiona Crawley (1/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
5/5/2023 LIU 2 Leo Boisseau - 6-4, 4-0, unf.
5/6/2023 #56 Princeton 2 Neha Velaga - 3-6, 6-2, 4-5, unf.
5/13/2023 at #5 Michigan 2 Jaedan Brown (22/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2023)

Natasha Subhash
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 16-1 vs West Virginia t-FR Kendall Kovick/Momoko Nagato Won 6-1/Julia Adams
Sep 16-1 vs LSU Nina Geissler/Maggie Cubitt Won 7-5/Elaine Chervinsky
Oct. 1-9 vs Auburn t-32 Carolyn Ansari/Ariana Arseneault Won 3-6, 6-4, 13-11/Elaine Chervins
Oct. 1-9 vs Vanderbilt t-16 Anna Ross/Holly Staff (7/-) Won 7-6, 5-7, 10-7/Elaine Chervinsk
Oct. 1-9 vs LSU t-Q Nikita Vishwase/Anastasiya Komar Won 2-6, 6-1, 10-7/Elaine Chervinsk
Oct 19-2 vs George Washington t-64 Stella Wiesemann/Gabriela Giraldo Won 8-4/Elaine Chervinsky
Oct 19-2 vs Howard t-32 Selah Stibbins/Sifa Butcher Won 8-0/Elaine Chervinsky
Oct 19-2 vs VCU t-16 Victoria Matasova/Yelizaveta Karlova Lost 5-8/Elaine Chervinsky
Nov. 2-6 vs Charlotte t-32 Margaux Maquet/Lucia Quiterio (19/-) Won 6-4, 6-1/Elaine Chervinsky
Nov. 2-6 vs Minnesota t-16 Anet Koskel/Zoey Weil Won 6-4, 6-1/Elaine Chervinsky
Nov. 2-6 vs Maryland t-qf Mary Brumfield/Selma Cadar Won 6-4, 6-4/Elaine Chervinsky
Nov. 2-6 vs North Carolina t-sf Fiona Crawley/Carson Tanguilig Lost 1-6, 2-6/Elaine Chervinsky
01/20/23 Richmond 2 Andrea Campodonico/Marta Buendia - 1-4, unf./Annabelle Xu
01/20/23 James Madison 2 Daniela Voloh/Daria Munteanu Won 6-4/Annabelle Xu
1/27/202 Washington State 2 Fifa Kumhom/Yura Nakagawa Won 6-3/Annabelle Xu
1/28/202 South Carolina 2 Allie Gretkowski/McKenna Schaefbauer Won 7-6 (7-4)/Annabelle Xu
2/3/2023 William &  Mary 2 Elisa Van Meeteren/Emma Fernald Won 6-1/Annabelle Xu
2/10/202 vs #12 Michigan 2 Julia Fliegner/Lily Jones (50/-) Won 6-0/Annabelle Xu
2/11/202 vs #8 Pepperdine 2 Bunyawi Thamchaiwat/Lisa Zaar Lost 2-6/Annabelle Xu
2/12/202 vs #17 San Diego 2 Filippa BruuSyversen/Victoria Kalaitzis Won 6-2/Annabelle Xu

* 2/24/202 #1 North Carolina 1 Reese Brantmeier/Elizabeth Scotty (33/-) Won 6-3/Elaine Chervinsky
* 2/26/202 #10 Duke 2 Emma Jackson/Ellie Coleman Won 6-2/Elaine Chervinsky
* 3/3/2023 at #16 Syracuse 2 Erman,Zeynep/Kozyreva,Polina Won 6-3/Elaine Chervinsky
* 3/5/2023 at Boston College 2 Hailey Wilcox/Seren Agar Won 6-1/Elaine Chervinsky

3/10/202 at #29 UCF 2 Sophia Biolay/Marie Mattel (61/-) Won 7-6 (7-5)/Elaine Chervinsky
* 3/17/202 #24 Notre Dame Fighting 2 Carrie Beckman/Julia Andreach (46/-) Lost 5-7/Elaine Chervinsky
* 3/19/202 Louisville 2 Sasha Gorchanyuk/Maria Campos Won 6-2/Elaine Chervinsky
* 3/24/202 at #13 Miami 1 Daevenia Achong/Maya Tahan Lost 3-6/Elaine Chervinsky
* 3/26/202 at #35 Florida State 2 Vic Allen/Kianah Motosono Won 6-1/Elaine Chervinsky
* 3/31/202 #20 Georgia Tech 2 Monika Dedaj/Kate Sharabura Won 6-1/Elaine Chervinsky
* 4/2/2023 #30 Clemson Women's T 2 Cristina Mayorova/Daniella Medvedeva Won 6-4/Elaine Chervinsky
* 4/6/2023 Virginia Tech Women's T 2 Erika Cheng/Ozlem Uslu Won 6-0/Elaine Chervinsky
* April 14 at #8 NC State Wolfpack 2 Nell Miller/Amelia Rajecki (12/-) Lost 3-6/Elaine Chervinsky
* 4/16/202 at #28 Wake Forest Wom 2 Mia Ahmad/Casie Wooten Lost 3-6/Elaine Chervinsky

4/21/202 vs #12 Miami 2 Alexa Noel/Isabella Pfennig (29/-) Won 6-3/Elaine Chervinsky
4/22/202 vs #1 North Carolina 2 Carson Tanguilig/Fiona Crawley (11/-) Lost 3-6/Elaine Chervinsky
5/5/2023 LIU 2 Leo Boisseau/Marion Deloziere Won 6-2/Annabelle Xu
5/6/2023 #56 Princeton 2 Maia Sung/Zoe Howard Won 6-2/Annabelle Xu
5/13/202 at #5 Michigan 2 Lily Jones/Julia Fliegner Won 6-4/Annabelle Xu



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2023)

Annabelle Xu
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 16-18 vs NC State Sophie Abrams Won 6-2, 6-3
Sept. 16-18 vs LSU Nina Geissler Won 7-5, 6-4
Sep 22-25 vs Michigan t-32 Lily Jones Lost 6-3, 6-7, 5-7
Sep 22-25 vs Tennessee t-C Lauren Anzalotta Won 6-2, 6-4
Sep 22-25 vs Texas A&M t-C Jayci Goldsmith (109/-) Won 6-4, 6-2
Sep 22-25 vs Miami t-C Audrey Boch-Collins -
Oct. 1-9 vs Arizona t-P Reece Carter Won 6-4, 6-0
Oct. 1-9 vs SMU t-P Hadley Doyle Lost 1-6, 6-1, 2-6
01/20/23 Richmond 3 Andrea Campodonico Won 6-1, 6-4
01/20/23 James Madison 5 Daria Munteanu Won 6-2, 6-0
1/27/2023 Washington State 4 Elyse Tse - 3-6, 6-3, 2-2, unf.
1/28/2023 South Carolina 5 Misa Malkin - 6-4, 1-6, 2-2, unf.
2/3/2023 William &  Mary 4 Emma Fernald Won 6-3, 6-1
2/10/2023 vs #12 Michigan 4 Lily Jones (49/-) Won 6-4, 7-5
2/11/2023 vs #8 Pepperdine 5 Nikki Redelijk Won 6-1, 6-4
2/12/2023 vs #17 San Diego 5 Kailey Evans (51/-) Won 6-2, 6-1

* April 14 at #8 NC State Wolfpack 4 Abigail Rencheli (71/-) Won 6-2, 4-6, 1-0 (12-10)
4/21/2023 vs #12 Miami 4 Audrey Boch-Collins Won 6-4, 7-6 (8-6)
4/22/2023 vs #1 North Carolina 3 Carson Tanguilig (21/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
5/5/2023 LIU 3 Saki Oyama Won 6-1, 6-2
5/6/2023 #56 Princeton 3 Zoe Howard Won 0-6, 6-3, 6-4
5/13/2023 at #5 Michigan 3 Julia Fliegner (51/-) - 6-4, 3-4, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 16-1 vs Illinois Kate Duong/Megan Heuser Lost 4-6/Elaine Chervinsky
Sep 16-1 vs LSU Mia Rabinowitz/Noor Carrington Won 7-6/Hibah Shaikh
Sep 22-2 vs Miami Isabella Pfennig/Maya Tahan Won 6-3/Hibah Shaikh
Sep 22-2 vs Ohio State Kolie Allen/Lucia Marzal Lost 1-6/Hibah Shaikh
Oct. 1-9 vs Boise State t-Q Joana Baptista/Nicole Discenza Won 8-5/Julia Adams
Oct. 1-9 vs Mississippi State t-Q Emmanouela Antonaki/Gia Cohen Won 8-2/Julia Adams
Oct. 1-9 vs Iowa State t-Q Thasaporn Naklo/Chie Kezuka Won 8-7 (0-3)/Julia Adams
Oct. 1-9 vs NC State t-32 Nell Miller/Amelia Rajecki Lost 7-5, 6-7 (4-0), 7-10/Julia Adam
Oct. 1-9 vs Syracuse t-C Miyuka Kimoto/Polina Kozyreva (11/-) Won 6-0, 6-3/Julia Adams
Oct. 1-9 vs Ohio State CQ Irina Cantos Siemers/Sydni Ratliff (24/-) Lost 6-7 (9-0), 2-6/Julia Adams
01/20/23 Richmond 2 Andrea Campodonico/Marta Buendia - 1-4, unf./Natasha Subhash
01/20/23 James Madison 2 Daniela Voloh/Daria Munteanu Won 6-4/Natasha Subhash
1/27/202 Washington State 2 Fifa Kumhom/Yura Nakagawa Won 6-3/Natasha Subhash
1/28/202 South Carolina 2 Allie Gretkowski/McKenna Schaefbauer Won 7-6 (7-4)/Natasha Subhash
2/3/2023 William &  Mary 2 Elisa Van Meeteren/Emma Fernald Won 6-1/Natasha Subhash
2/10/202 vs #12 Michigan 2 Julia Fliegner/Lily Jones (50/-) Won 6-0/Natasha Subhash
2/11/202 vs #8 Pepperdine 2 Bunyawi Thamchaiwat/Lisa Zaar Lost 2-6/Natasha Subhash
2/12/202 vs #17 San Diego 2 Filippa BruuSyversen/Victoria Kalaitzis Won 6-2/Natasha Subhash

* 4/6/2023 Virginia Tech Women's T 3 Charlotte Cartledge/Sabina Richtrova Won 6-2/Sara Ziodato
* April 14 at #8 NC State Wolfpack 3 Sophie Abrams/Abigail Rencheli - 5-4, unf./Sara Ziodato
* 4/16/202 at #28 Wake Forest Wom 3 Nevena Carton/Whitley Pate Lost 5-7/Sara Ziodato

4/21/202 vs #12 Miami 3 Audrey Boch-Collins/Mia Mack Won 6-3/Sara Ziodato
4/22/202 vs #1 North Carolina 3 Reilly Tran/Abbey Forbes Lost 5-7/Sara Ziodato
5/5/2023 LIU 2 Leo Boisseau/Marion Deloziere Won 6-2/Natasha Subhash
5/6/2023 #56 Princeton 2 Maia Sung/Zoe Howard Won 6-2/Natasha Subhash
5/13/202 at #5 Michigan 2 Lily Jones/Julia Fliegner Won 6-4/Natasha Subhash



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2023)

Sara Ziodato
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 16-18 vs West Virginia Momoko Nagato Won 7-5, 6-1
Sept. 16-18 vs NC State Gina Dittmann Won 6-1, 6-3
Sept. 16-18 vs LSU Anastasiya Komar Lost 6-1, 4-6, 9-11
Sep 22-25 vs Oklahoma t-32 Julia Garcia Ruiz Lost 1-6, 3-6
Sep 22-25 vs Arizona State t-C Rachel Hanford (111/-) Won 6-3, 6-3
Sep 22-25 vs Princeton t-C Maia Sung Won 6-1, 6-1
Sep 22-25 vs Auburn t-C Kaitlyn Carcinella Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-2
Oct. 1-9 vs Utah t-P Kaila Barksdale Won 6-0, 6-2
Oct. 1-9 vs Fresno State t-P Yinglak Jittakoat Won 6-4, 6-1
Oct. 1-9 vs Penn State t-P Sofiya Chekhlystova (124/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6
Oct. 19-24 vs JMU t-64 Daniela Voloh Won 7-6 (0-1), 6-1
Oct. 19-24 vs Delaware t-32 Eliza Askarova Won 6-2, 6-3
Oct. 19-24 vs Maryland t-16 Selma Cadar (102/-) Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-2
Oct. 19-24 vs Maryland t-Q Minorka Miranda (102/-) Won 6-1, 6-1
Oct. 19-24 vs Virginia t-SF Julia Adams (35/-) Lost 6-1, 5-7, 1-6
01/20/23 Richmond 2 Carly Cohen Won 6-2, 6-1
01/20/23 James Madison 4 Daniela Voloh Won 6-4, 6-4
1/27/2023 Washington State 3 Yura Nakagawa - 4-6, 6-2, 2-1, unf.
1/28/2023 South Carolina 4 Ana Cruz Won 6-4, 6-0
2/3/2023 William &  Mary 3 Elisa Van Meeteren Won 6-3, 6-1
2/10/2023 vs #12 Michigan 3 Julia Fliegner (33/-) Lost 2-6, 6-4, 4-6
2/11/2023 vs #8 Pepperdine 3 Savannah Broadus (16/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6
2/12/2023 vs #17 San Diego 4 Abigail Desiatnikov (93/-) - 6-1, 3-6, 0-1, unf.

* 2/24/2023 #1 North Carolina 4 Elizabeth Scotty (56/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
* 2/26/2023 #10 Duke 4 Ellie Coleman Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-4
* 3/3/2023 at #16 Syracuse 4 Kozyreva,Polina Lost 4-6, 1-6
* 3/5/2023 at Boston College 4 Seren Agar Won 6-2, 6-1

3/10/2023 at #29 UCF 5 Sophia Biolay Won 6-2, 6-2
* 3/17/2023 #24 Notre Dame Fighting Iris 5 Bojana Pozder Lost 3-6, 3-6
* 3/19/2023 Louisville 5 Maria Campos Won 6-3, 4-6, 6-0
* 3/24/2023 at #13 Miami 5 Mia Mack Lost 6-7 (5-7), 6-3, 0-1 (6-10)
* 3/26/2023 at #35 Florida State 5 Mila Saric Won 6-4, 6-2
* 3/31/2023 #20 Georgia Tech 5 Rosie Garcia Gross Won 6-2, 6-4
* 4/2/2023 #30 Clemson Women's Tenni 5 Sophia Hatton Won 6-1, 6-3
* 4/6/2023 Virginia Tech Women's Tenni 5 Erika Cheng Won 6-2, 6-2
* April 14 at #8 NC State Wolfpack 5 Sophie Abrams Won 6-1, 7-5
* 4/16/2023 at #28 Wake Forest Women's T 5 Maddie Lynch Won 6-3, 6-1

4/21/2023 vs #12 Miami 6 Maya Tahan Won 6-1, 6-0
4/22/2023 vs #1 North Carolina 5 Reilly Tran (98/-) - 4-6, 4-2, unf.
5/6/2023 #56 Princeton 5 Grace Joyce Won 6-3, 6-4
5/13/2023 at #5 Michigan 5 Lily Jones Lost 1-6, 4-6



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2023)

Sara Ziodato
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 16-1 vs West Virginia t-FR Ting-Pei Chang/Tatiana Lipatova Won 6-2/Nicole Kiefer
Sep 16-1 vs NC State Sophie Abrams/Gina Dittmann Won 6-0/Julia Adams
Sep 16-1 vs LSU Anastasiya Komar/Safiya Carrington Won 6-4/Julia Adams
Sep 22-2 vs Michigan Julia Fliegner/Lily Jones Lost 2-6/Julia Adams
Sep 22-2 vs Kansas Malkia Ngounoue/Tamari Gagoshidze Lost 1-6/Julia Adams
Sep 22-2 vs Tennessee Rebeka Mertena/Elza Tomase Lost 6-7/Julia Adams
Oct. 1-9 vs Arizona t-P Midori Castillo-Meza/Reece Carter Won 8-4/Melodie Collard
Oct. 1-9 vs Xavier t-P Imani Graham/Kat Lyman Won 8-2/Melodie Collard
Oct. 1-9 vs UCLA t-Q Kimmi Hance/Fangran Tian Lost 6-8/Melodie Collard
Oct. 1-9 vs UCSB t-C Shakhnoza Khatamova/Camille Kiss Lost 5-8/Melodie Collard
Oct 19-2 vs William & Mary t-64 Sofiya Kuzina/Emma Fernald Won 8-4/Meggie Navarro
Oct 19-2 vs JMU t-32 Daria Afanasyeva/Kylie Moulin Won 8-4/Meggie Navarro
Oct 19-2 vs Maryland t-16 Mary Brumfield/Selma Cadar Lost 7-8 (5-0)/Meggie Navarro
Oct 28-3 vs Kentucky Makayla Mills/Ellie Eades Won 8-4/Hibah Shaikh
Oct 28-3 vs Georgia Tech Kylie Blichev/Alejandra Cruz Lost 7-8/Melodie Collard
01/20/23 Richmond 3 Lara Bakhaya/Elizabeth Novak Won 6-1/Elaine Chervinsky
01/20/23 James Madison 3 Daria Afanasyeva/Reka Matko Won 7-6 (7-2)/Elaine Chervinsky
1/27/202 Washington State 3 Elyse Tse/Hania Abouelsaad Won 6-3/Elaine Chervinsky
1/28/202 South Carolina 3 Elise Mills/Alice Otis - 6-6, unf./Elaine Chervinsky
2/3/2023 William &  Mary 3 Ine Stange/Sofiya Kuzina - 2-3, unf./Meggie Navarro
2/10/202 vs #12 Michigan 3 Nicole Hammond/Andrea Cerdan Lost 4-6/Elaine Chervinsky
2/11/202 vs #8 Pepperdine 3 Nikki Redelijk/Anna Campana - 5-1, unf./Elaine Chervinsky
2/12/202 vs #17 San Diego 3 Claudia De Las Heras/Jordyn McBride Lost 2-6/Elaine Chervinsky

* 2/24/202 #1 North Carolina 3 Reilly Tran/Anika Yarlagadda - 2-5, unf./Hibah Shaikh
* 2/26/202 #10 Duke 3 Iuliia Bryzgalova/Georgia Drummy Lost 2-6/Hibah Shaikh
* 3/3/2023 at #16 Syracuse 3 Ito,Shiori/Kimoto,Miyuka Won 5-4/Hibah Shaikh
* 3/5/2023 at Boston College 3 Sophia Edwards/Stephanie Sanchez - 3-3, unf./Hibah Shaikh
* 3/17/202 #24 Notre Dame Fighting 3 Rylie Hanford/Yashna Yellayi Lost 2-6/Hibah Shaikh
* 3/19/202 Louisville 3 Jamilah Snells/Cici Xin - 4-5, unf./Hibah Shaikh
* 3/24/202 at #13 Miami 3 Audrey Boch-Collins/Mia Mack Lost 1-6/Hibah Shaikh
* 3/26/202 at #35 Florida State 3 Olympe Lancelot/Kristyna Lavickova Won 6-2/Hibah Shaikh
* 3/31/202 #20 Georgia Tech 3 Carol Lee/Rosie Garcia Gross - 4-3, unf./Hibah Shaikh
* 4/2/2023 #30 Clemson Women's T 3 Leigh Van Zyl/Jenna Thompson Won 6-2/Hibah Shaikh
* 4/6/2023 Virginia Tech Women's T 3 Charlotte Cartledge/Sabina Richtrova Won 6-2/Annabelle Xu
* April 14 at #8 NC State Wolfpack 3 Sophie Abrams/Abigail Rencheli - 5-4, unf./Annabelle Xu
* 4/16/202 at #28 Wake Forest Wom 3 Nevena Carton/Whitley Pate Lost 5-7/Annabelle Xu

4/21/202 vs #12 Miami 3 Audrey Boch-Collins/Mia Mack Won 6-3/Annabelle Xu
4/22/202 vs #1 North Carolina 3 Reilly Tran/Abbey Forbes Lost 5-7/Annabelle Xu
5/5/2023 LIU 3 Saki Oyama/Kate Jorjoliani - 5-3, unf./Hibah Shaikh
5/6/2023 #56 Princeton 3 Neha Velaga/Eva Elbaz Won 6-2/Hibah Shaikh
5/13/202 at #5 Michigan 3 Merri Kelly/Kari Miller - 4-4, unf./Hibah Shaikh
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